Engineering School Induction Jan25

Course Name Finish

Date

Day

Start

Building

Course Induction - MSc Applied Artificial Intelligence (FT) (JAN) - 5795

Course Induction - MSc Data Science (FT) (JAN) - 5619

14 January 2025

23/01/2025
23/01/2025

23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025

24/01/2025

24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025

23/01/2025
23/01/2025

23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025

24/01/2025

24/01/2025
24/01/2025

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

10:00
11:00

12:00
14:00
15:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
14:00
15:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

14:00
15:00

11:00
12:00

13:00
15:00
16:00
11:00
12:00

13:00

15:00
16:00
17:30

11:00
12:00

13:00
15:00
16:00
11:00
12:00

13:00

15:00
16:00

Faraday Wing
Faraday Wing

LSBU HuB
Perry Building

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB
Perry Building

Student Life Centre

Faraday Wing
Faraday Wing

LSBU HuB
Perry Building

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB
Perry Building

Room

Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

LSBU Hub Reception
PBE3

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

LSBU Hub Training Room 2

Chelsea Lecture Theatre
PBE3
The Venue Bar

Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

LSBU Hub Reception
PBE3

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

LSBU Hub Training Room 2

Chelsea Lecture Theatre
PBE3

Session Title

Welcome to the School

Your student visa - the conditions
explained

LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Course induction 1

PDP and Digital Skills completion
Adapting to Life in the UK

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and
SU)

Studying in the UK (including academic
misconduct)

Staying well at LSBU
Course induction 2

Social and Networking

Welcome to the School

Your student visa - the conditions
explained

LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Course induction 1

PDP and Digital Skills completion
Adapting to Life in the UK

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and
SU)

Studying in the UK (including academic
misconduct)

Staying well at LSBU

Course induction 2

Page 1 of 2



Course Name Date Day Start Finish  Building Room Session Title
24/01/2025  Fri 16:00 17:30 Student Life Centre The Venue Bar Social and Networking

14 January 2025 Page 2 of 2



