Engineering School Induction Jan25

	_						
Course Name	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Building	Room	Session Title
Course Induction - MSc Applied Artificial Intelligence (FT) (JAN) - 5795							
	23/01/2025	Thu	10:00	11:00	Faraday Wing	Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)	Welcome to the School
	23/01/2025	Thu	11:00	12:00	Faraday Wing	Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)	Your student visa - the conditions explained
	23/01/2025	Thu	12:00	13:00	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
	23/01/2025	Thu	14:00	15:00	Perry Building	PBE3	Course induction 1
	23/01/2025	Thu	15:00	16:00			PDP and Digital Skills completion
	24/01/2025	Fri	10:00	11:00	LSBU HuB	Westminster Lecture Theatre	Adapting to Life in the UK
	24/01/2025	Fri	11:00	12:00	LSBU HuB	Westminster Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
	24/01/2025	Fri	12:00	13:00	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Training Room 2	Studying in the UK (including academic misconduct)
	24/01/2025	Fri	14:00	15:00	LSBU HuB	Chelsea Lecture Theatre	Staying well at LSBU
	24/01/2025	Fri	15:00	16:00	Perry Building	PBE3	Course induction 2
	24/01/2025	Fri	16:00	17:30	Student Life Centre	The Venue Bar	Social and Networking
Course Induction							
	23/01/2025	Thu	10:00	11:00	Faraday Wing	Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)	Welcome to the School
	23/01/2025	Thu	11:00	12:00	Faraday Wing	Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)	Your student visa - the conditions explained
	23/01/2025	Thu	12:00	13:00	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
	23/01/2025	Thu	14:00	15:00	Perry Building	PBE3	Course induction 1
	23/01/2025	Thu	15:00	16:00			PDP and Digital Skills completion
	24/01/2025	Fri	10:00	11:00	LSBU HuB	Westminster Lecture Theatre	Adapting to Life in the UK
	24/01/2025	Fri	11:00	12:00	LSBU HuB	Westminster Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support an SU)
	24/01/2025	Fri	12:00	13:00	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Training Room 2	Studying in the UK (including academic misconduct)
	24/01/2025	Fri	14:00	15:00	LSBU HuB	Chelsea Lecture Theatre	Staying well at LSBU
	24/01/2025	Fri	15:00	16:00	Perry Building	PBE3	Course induction 2

14 January 2025 Page 1 of 2

Course NameDateDayStartFinishBuildingRoomSession Title24/01/2025Fri16:0017:30Student Life CentreThe Venue BarSocial and Networking

14 January 2025 Page 2 of 2